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
YOUNG WOMAN wants board and room; will
pay $7 per week; no lnach. Addreaa Box
1-K. Star office. 28*
ABOUT ECKINGTON, for man; state price,
etc. Address Box 212-K. Star ofllce. .

WmtHa.¦ Wltfc »r WH>wt Mwrt
BY REFINED young woman, room, with or
without board, vicinity Pupont Circle or on Mt.
Pleasant car line; only quiet, refined home con¬
sidered. Addresw Box 262-K. Star ofllce. *

WAWTKU-amtKfl4!» ROOMI.

WANTED
IN SUBURBS.

Two rooma and board, by mothsr and grand*
son. Addreaa Box 183-K. Star office. .

TABLE BOARD.
excellent table MarA. W RS Ho.:

: special chicken dinner Sundays. 1817 Kalorama
road, near Knickerbocker Theater. Adama
2063. 28*

! 1041 R ST. N.W..Well planned meal, proper-
ly cooked: attractively aerved; summer rates.

} North J823.
153d 16th ST. N.W..Good home-cooked meala;
hot breada.-
1628 Q ST..Near Cairo; excelJeat table; po-
11 te service; reasonably. 24*

COUNTRY BOABP
"ALLENCREST".Near Bait Fall. Church.
Virginia, oa Lt« hl,hw*7; motor buttes, «]«c-
trlc cara; all conveniences. Telephone rail*
Chnn>h 40.V.99 «yI tnc cars; an

I Church 40-F-22.
^

GLAD to hear from any oae expecting to
camp this summer. Address Box 2*0-K, Star
office.
SUMMER BOARDERS.SHENANDOAH YAL*
ley, Va., 2 miles from Luray, near caverns.
T. J. PRICE. Luray. Vs. ._
WANTED.TWO OR THREE CHILDREN IN
country to board for summer, reasonable. Ad*
dress Box 219-K. Star office. .

BRADDOCK HEIGHTS. MD..Mouataina beau-
tlful now; 3 mlnutea to cars; country; reduced
rates. J. Denana. *

CHILDREN
From 3 to 12 yrs. can get board at Elmwood
Farm; school convenient. Mrs. C. GARTRILL,
BreokTiUe. Md. Ph. 20-F4 8andy Sprint. *

RENTAL BDBEAU.
WE OAN RBNT YOUR ROOM OR APART-
ment; list with us: no cost unless we rent it.

NATIONAL RENTAL BUREAU.
Century Bldg. Main 6124.

of the better class rooms. 1311 G st. n.w.t
room 410. 26* '

SEEKING AS4 AtAbTtfCKff HaVI YffU
one to offer? In either event we caa supply
your needs. Wsshington Service Bureau. 417
District National Bank bldg. 25*

APARTMENTS TO LET
FURNISHED.

¦fflB CHA8TLETON.OSB-ROOM, BATH
apartment; newly fnrniahed; non*houaekeep!ng;
suitable for 2 or 8; $70 month. North 1000U.
Apt. 440 *

3221 HIATT PLACE N.W..APARTMENT;
furnished; 3 rooms, use of bath; light, beat,
111 !_
'.'400 10th ST..BSACTIFCLLT FURNISHED
6 rooms, 2 baths; southern exposure; charm¬
ing; occupancy May or June to October. Phone
Col. 7200.aak for Mr. KLEH, or apt. 204. *

THE WOODLEY, APT. 105.FOR RBNT. 5*
room apt.; all outside rooms; a.m.!.; open for
inspection after 5 p.m. .

127 MD. AVE. N.E..THREli COMPLJCTEL*
furnished rooms; newly papered; private bath;;
on tirst floor; one block from Capitol; lovely
neighborhood. j
TWO ROOMS. KITCHJCNCTTE AND TILE
bath: two adults; a.m.!.; good neighborhood;
between 4 and 8 p.m. 1852 Col. rd.
TWO ROOMS. KITCHES AND BaOT.
a.m.l., until July 1. Inquire Apt. 6, 1854 Mon-
roe st. n.w., after 7 p.m. week days.
1342 R ST. N.W. (OOL. 10800).THIRD*
floor flat of 3 rooms furnished, for l.h.k.;
sink and running water In kitchen.
FIVE liOOMS. BATH. PORCH; NORTH*
WEST: 8100; outalde rooms, or will transfer
apartment to party buying furniture. North
0703. 8 p.m.
18-3 ONTARIO PL..ONE ROOM. BATH,
kitchen, with sink and range; porch facing
Rock Creek Park. Col. 8873-W.
TWO ROOMS. KITCHEN AND BATH; REF-
ereacea. Apt. 36. 1444 W st. Phoae North
1677.
FINELY FURNISHED FIVE ROOMS AND
bath; lights, china, silver, linen and utenslla;
May 1 to October 1; beat offer takes. Apt. 866,
the Portper. :

2b04 P ST. N.W..FOUR-ROOM FURNISHED
apartment: electricity. Phone West 2838.
BEAUTIFUL APARTMENT; WELL FUR-
nlshed; combined dining atad living room. 2
bedrooms, kitchen and bath; overlooking Rock
Creek Park; best section Wsshington Heights;
moderate rental for summer months. Colombia
7088. 28*
lM ltlth 8T. N.W..NON-HOUBEKEfePtStd
apartment; double room aad bath; WO month¬
ly; single room, MO. Lln.n Mrric., phone. M*
TWO ROOMS AND BATH FUh.N'IgtiEb Vl<jR
l.h.k. Th. Balfour Apt... l«tk and Tou at,.
n.w. North 1017. apt. 22. 8'
WELL. FURNISHED 6-ROOM HOU8EKEBP-
inr aparunant for summer month.; n.w. iw.
tlon; cafe In bolldlar Phone North 8280 24'
CHEVY CHASE. D. C..BY MAT 1. IN THE
moat eliflbte location of thla beautiful suburb,
furnlabed bouaekoeplnc apartment of llTln*
room, beated and Ilfhtad sleeping porch, larva
kitchen and bath, lnclodlac electricity; piirata
entrance. 381» Keoknk at. a*
ATTRACTIVELY FURNISHED APT. IN THE
Hadlelfh Hotel; 2 rooms, braakfaat room aad
kltcban.tta. Call Franklin BOH. 23»
FROM MAY 1 TO OCT. 1.TO FAMILY OF
.dolt. only. « room., large reception ball,
batb, also lavatory; 2nd-atory front; piano;
teo. 1M2 Callforala at., apt. 204. 2»»
321# MT. PLEASANT ST.. AFT. 4.2 ROOMS,
kitchen, batb aad aua parlor; nloaly furalabad;
immediate poaaaaaloo. Call or pboa* after s-M
a m. or Sunday. Col. 18SB-W. tt*
1SSS FAIRMONT ST. N.W..2-ROOM APART-
meat, compleuly fnrniahed for l.h.k., bath ad¬
joining. 24^_

1827 R ST. N.W.
Thro, room a, kitchen and bath; electricity;

phone. MO. 8'
TWO LtiROE. SECOND-FLOOR FRONT
roome. with bath, telephone aad (a, lacluded;
for two or thro.. ISOS Fairmont at. a*
1817 KBNYON ST., COL. *7»1.8 LIGHT,
airy rooma aad batb; I.h.k.; (aa; electricity
aad phono free. $75. f |

a

APABTHETTS TO LET
'WMHilt- OfUwti.
LA*"®, BHJOHT. CSBVQSnVCf.
5°?'*' Pr1*"* <*'11; a.m.i.; In best I

£*tworth; no objection to one child. .

Inspection Bunday, 10-12, £5. 7H Upahar at.
.: as*

SSSJiS'IFii AJTF. bldg.-labub boom.
^tlcn h.ll. bath, kitchenette, l,rI. closet;
Mra iJ ^'. ."^.nd 21«t .t. n.w Address

" Webber, 1 jUf) Hamnl at. n.w. *

2i222®* AN® BATH APT.. NICELY FCB-
niahed: until dept. lat. Vt ibbke

££!7iLs? yo.CN(J HDT T0 share house-
keeping apartment with 8 glrla. Apply be¬
tween 6 and T p.m. The Chaatlaton, apt. 846.

?it^"!^thANn 4 R(*?M APARTMENTS. p¥i-
n 'L L outalde noma; completely fur-

/"* houaekeeping; continuous hot
water. 1838 Que at. n.w. . 1

In»R ,'EJ'T.WHITB 08 COLORED.T5m.
apt., nice front and back .yard. 126 Que a.w. . (
WILLABt) COURT8. 807.2 ROOMS. K1TCH-
bit MvT1"""' furnlahed; piano; avaiU-'

CHEVY CHAKR-3 BOOMS AND
o f ,nd,.t.f.r*g'- **° P«r month,

pe? month? "room" ,nd b*th; 170

noiv.h 'Vi/wDe,r M,V.4 rooma and bath;porch: 3108 per month.
You at.. (near 14th).3 rooma. bath- hk-

tamedlate poaaeaalon.
' "

roira.'fix &X?" M**' 1T#>.Modern apt., 4
rooma and bath: porch; moderate rental.
1407 v.- ""i" F- SHOEMAKER.<407 New York Are. N.w. Main 1160.

ins^ntiV. Si, HOCBEKEEP-
?0<>f:.8 rooma; eveiythlng far-

jaijLj'rla only. Phone North 0251 .

T*H PH°NE C0L- 1TS6-W.
11 tn Junf' fitcl1:? *"d b*,h- furnlahed; May1-1 'o .Sent. 13. finn p-ferenco. .

1818 KALORAMA RD., APT °1 kitR

uSrJhIll>ntkUPlfr!m',nt Zf 4 rooma, J
long or short lease: reasonable. *

FOUR ROOMS, KITCHENETTE AND BATH*
reaaonable. Phone Columbia 4202-j

"'

NEAR NEWTON BT. . THBEE
kitchen : $42.50 a mo ; alw

fV**? *' *l?j air otital(V rooma; cool and
cheerful. Addreaa Box 115-K. B'ar ogee. «

HI> .FURNISHED H0U8EKEEP-
tng ant.. 2 rooma. hath, kltch.n.it. .

WILL TRANSFER IJCASE 2-ROOM APT. TO
party buying furniture. Apply Janitor. Aatorla I
Awr.. 3nl and G n.w. .

TO MIDDLE AGED COUPLE. FUR. OR PART-
ly fur. apartment of 2 or 8 rooms, bath.
."a.??'1?- ,aun<lry: Quiet home; opposite park.
241« l»t 8t. n w . 1

WIM. RENT S1Y FURNISHED APT~OF
3;-. snd .». to Oct. J. lall Apt. 4. 221 B n.e.,
after 6 p.m.

1

BOaSS * PHELPS,
HOrt H at. n.w.

WOULD LIKE COUPLE TO SHARE"WITH {
lady Ave beautifully furnished. outside room#.
with ryrrh: w>u»h. east and west exposures;
bath: lsrae closets; gas and electricity: near
Dupont Circle. Franklin 6411-J; West 171-W. I

35* J
ia» EMERSON N.W. (TAKE 9th OR 14th

Clr*'.Three rooms, hath, laundry, sleeping
and private front porches; second floor; de-
tached houae; cool: 873^
NICELY FTRNI8HED APARTMENT LIV-

Call c3n452Jwf##t ^00fn, kitchea tn4 btth-

TWO ROOMS AND PORCH. L.H.K.; ALt. i
modern Improrenwata; no chUdren. Phone
Line. «WC. 1000 I) at. n.e.

^
o^.

VERY DBBIBABLE OUTSIDE APARTMENT,
ux rooma and bath: beat aorthweet aectlon;
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
housekeeping; pantry and porch. 23*
80S Slat KT NW.-rtlOHT DUWN'TOWN; SO
carfare; splendid small apt.; electricity; $43.
Inquire 1008 Eye st. n.w. 28*
IN POPULAR APARTMENT. 18th BETWEEN
I snd K.Parlor, bedroom and bath; attractive¬
ly furnished; 6th floor; s.e. exposure; refs.
required. l!»H Franklin 3707 (after 4> 23*
2020 CONN. AVE.. APT. 3.ONE ROOM AND
l»sth; handsomely fumiahed: available Imme¬
diately. Apply manager or If. L. ItCST, 012
13th st. n w.

1030 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE. N.W., AI>T.
44- -4 rooms and bath; handsomely furnished;
svsilable May 1 to Octol>er 1. Price, $85
Annly H. I*. RUST. 012 l.Mk st. n.w.
3800 14th KT. N.W., APT. 302.3 ROOMS,
bath and inclosed porch; splendid summer lo¬
cation; available May 1. Price, $110 per
month. Apply manager or H. L. RU8T. 012
lftth at. n.w.

3800 14th ST. N.W . APT. 303-3 ROOMS,
bath and Inclosed porch; splendid summer lo¬
cation; available May 1st. Price, fll.VOO per
month. Apply mauager or H. L. RUST. 912
lftth st. n.w.
3800 14th ST. N.W., APT. 110.HANDSOME*
ly furnished room and bath. Price. $30 per
month. Apply manager or B. L. RC8T, 912
lftth st. n.w.

STRICTLY MODERN, WELL FURNISHED
apt. of two bedrooms, living room, reception
hall, kitchenette and bath; near First and T
ata.: possession sbout Msy 1. RORERT LEE
O'RRIEN. 1710 Eye st.
1400 BELMONT ST. N.W.TWO NICELY
furnished front rooms for light housekeeping;
sure to suit; no children. 23*
MUST SELL AT ONCE ENTIRE FURNISH^
ings of my three-room apartment at a great
sacrifice price. $123; rent, $28.50 per month.
Will turn over lease of apartment U> pur¬
chaser of furniture. Apply 604 F st. n.w.. 3rd
floor, 10 to 12 a.m. 23*
NEAR 18th AND COL ROAD.3 ROOMS and
bath, all outside rooms; large screened porch.
10*17; possession Msy 1; $73 per month.
WEAVER BROS., 733 15th st. n.w. Main
1821.
THlBE BOOMS. KITCHENETTE AND
bath, large front and back porches; ground
floor; gas. electricity and telephone; May.
June and July; $75 per mo. 22 Carroll aTe.,
Takoma Park. Col. 6439 23*
on HTEEside; overlooking: waterT
furn.: 2 rooms and bath, use of kitchen: a.m.
1.; elec.; fireplace; screened porch. St. James.
Glen Echo. Md. Phone Bethesda 201 F-4. 27*
mi PA. AVD. N.W..FURNISHED APART-
ment, 3 rooms and kitchenette and private
bath; very reasonable. 23*
WILL TRANSFER LEASE OK 2-ROOM AND
bath apartment In Valois apt. to party buying
furnltnre very reasonable. Make your offer.
Phone Col. 1701-J for appointment.

baths; sttrnctlvely furnished; reasonable rent¬
al. Wyoming ave. near 21st st.

Downtown.Three rooms and bath.
THOS. J, FISHER * CO., Inc.,

738 13th st. n.w.

KAtOKAidA HEIGHTS.ONt ROoM AND
bath.

THOS. J FISHER * CO.. Inc..
788 13th at. n.w.

FOUR ROOM APAhTMENT. DEUGHl+n.LT
located, Jane 1 to Oct. 1; permsnent: posses¬
sion If part of furniture is purchased. North
4313 J. 23*
TO ADULTS.3 ROOMS. BATH. PORCfc. ind
floor; 875; 2 rooma, 840. 1383 Calvert «t.
n.w. 27*
LIVING ROOM. BEDROOM AND BATH,
charmingly furnished; Washington's most ex-
elusive apartment house; May to October;
privilege of renewing lease. Address Box 27-
K. Stsr office. 23*
MA* 1.FIVB ROOMS. PRIVATES fcATH!
furnished for l.h.k. Call after 6 p.m., 113 5th
st, ».e. 23*
3034 O ST.COMPLETELY FURNISHES
2nd floor, two-family apartment building; 5
rooms and bath and garage; immediate posses¬
sion; $100 month.

SHANNON & LUCHS,
713 14th st. Main 2345.
"THE TORONTO.7 ROOMS AND BATH,
from June 15 to September 15; reasonable rent.
Call North 3686.
THE ROYDDN, 1610 R ST. N.W..FOUR
rooms and bath: very handsome colonial fur¬
niture, china, allver, linen; summer months;
$90.
13th AND BELMONT.ATTRACTIVELY FUR
nished room in first-class apartment, with use
of kitchen and reception hall. Apt. 203, the
Marne. .

1*27 ftfcNYd* St. N.W.
Attractive four-room

apartment. .

FtftSfSfilD APARTMENT.TWO ROOMS
for light housekeeping.
520 Shepherd st. n.w. ._

LARGE ROOM, COMMUNICATING WITH
kitchenette: semi-private bath: a.m.!.; con¬
venient to two car lines. Col. 7090. .

i9ii Pa. aVe. n.W.-baV tti.-JDoW. tWo-
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
DESIRABLE OUTSIDE' OFFICE BOOMS;
choice !o<*atioo; rent reskonable Call Boom
891. Evening 8*ar bldg. Main 2248; ._
N. Y. AVE. (NB. 14th), OFFICES AND 8TU-
dio«; $15 up; light included to rent.
You street (nr J4th): large front office.
Florida are. (nr. Conn, ave); large front

! LOUIS P SHOEMAKER 1407 N. Y. aTe. n.w.
Main 1UM.

BASEMENT BOOM; 1800 BLOCK OF ETE
st.; suitable for office or living rjuartera. For
particular* apply Eye st. ._
TO SUBLET.1.000 SQ FT. OFFICE SPACE.
Southern building. Apply room H19. .

FINE FIRST-FLOOR OFFICE ROOM IV
prominent office building near 15th and H
ata.: 400 square feet: exceptionally well heat¬
ed and lighted: greatly reduced rent. LEE D.
LATIMER COMPANY, realtor. 1410 H at n.w.

VfcfiT"DfefiiRABI.E 2ND rXoOK O? BUILD-
Ing on N. Y. ar#. nesr 14th n.w.: rent.
81.800 per annum. PERCY H. RC88ELL COM¬
PANY. a.w. corner 15th and K sts. n.w.

OFFICE ROOM V>N_THfRi> FI.ortR. SIT~T4TH
at. n.w. $15 per month, heat and light in¬
cluded. 24*
WANTED.ItE.-IBABLE PARTY TO KHARK
office at .MB Evans bldg. Main <K»39. May 1. 21*
1739 P KT. N.W..Studios or reading rooma <*¦
office* for phyalcian. with t«ath and rooms;
atreet floor: unsurpassed section: a.m l. .

SECOND AND THIKD FLOORS OF 519 13th
St., 17*100; two rooms each, suitable for
studio, architect. salesroom or any high-class
business requiring tine light. 2«*
POPE BUILDlf.O. *i7 Mln KT. ri.W..NEW
owner, new inai-Sgement; good office rooma for
rent: open for inspection: electric lighta.
elevator: $27.50 to $32.50 per mo. HERMAB
K. C.ASCH. 132i» Naw York are n.w.

FOB BENT.McKIM BLDG.. 1811 O ST. N.W.
Very deairable oSce rooma. aing\e or an sulte-
Two large rooma. aboat 900 aqnara faat

each; nil In flrat-rlaaa condition; rent reaasn
able. A. C. WILEY. 718 Senna bldg. Main
4248.
chesLEY fcriLDN6. iSiJ.iil* S4. T. Atf.-l
4 large rooms. 2nd floor: 9 large windows,
facing H at . northern light. Just off 14tb
at. Suitable for any business.
JESSE L. HEISKELL. 1115 Eye at. n.w.

DESIRABLE OFFICE ROOMS. 2d FLOOR
front, 1315 New York are. n.w.; also three
rooms and bath, 3rd floor, suitable for apart¬
ment or officea.

WILLOrGHBY S. CHESLEY.
1317 New York Are.

! Phone Main 2701.
INTERNATIONAL BCILDING.
. 1819.21 F 6T. N.W.

A few very deairable officea left.
Beaaonable rente.

McKKEYEB * GOSS.
1405 Eye at. Mnln 4TG2-

17S1 K ST..LIGHT OFFICE BOOMS FOB
rent; eultable for real estate, doctor or law¬
yer; heat, light and janitor aerrica furnished

GEO. W. LINKINS,
Main 8298-P9 IT19 K at

l>BSK SPACE.
FOB BENT.Desk space and office nervier.
Main 2037. 401 Munsey bldg.

BUSINESS PROPERTY
FOR ftAV.B.

1233 H N.E.DEEP. HIGH STORE: LABGE
kitchen; 2 apta.: porches: tiled baths; elec¬
tricity: alley; $13.&0. terms: renta $1,542;
apt. vacant. .

CENTRALLY LOCATED.NOW RENTED.
Lease expired and po**e*sion immediately. For
a quick sale price, reasonable. $7,500. Col.
53H5-J. or address Box 221-K. Star office. 24*

GABAGE IN BUSINESS SECTION; HOLDS 25
cars; good repair business. Will aeil or trade
for store. Phone North 1^39. .

ON L HT. BET. CONN. AVE AND lhTH.A
two-story, well constructed brick building,
containing sixteen rooms and four baths.
Bentlng for $92 per month. Can be bought at
a very low figure. C. W. SIMPSON CO.. 734
15th at. n.w.

ro« WBTF.
RENT FOS BMINM*; WITH LIVINU
rooms, 3 or 4 rooma; only $44; on 14th et.(
south of Park road. Apply OSCAR MANN,
2S14 14th st n.w.

FOR SALE.APARTIQjrrS.
northwest section; 6 apartments of 3 and 4-r.
and b.; shows a good return. Price, $28,000.
Downtown building of 5 apartments; hot-

water heat; rents $3,000 year. Price tmder
$20,000.

Corner Columbia Helghta, one square from
18th at., 6 apartments; hot-water heat, elec¬
tricity; porches; rents $3,300 year. Price,
$25,000.
A cash payment of $5,000 will handle any

of the above propositions.
Address Box 253-K. Star office.

DOWNTOWN APT. BUILDING. CONTAINING
twelve (12) apartments of three (8) rooms and
bath *ach; gross annual rental alightly over
84.000: low operating expenses. Price, $25,500.
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